
Holy Cross Calendar of Happenings – May 2021 
Week of April 25 Week of May 16 

Sunday April 25 

 Worship Service – 9:00am    
Tuesday April 27 

 Journey 360 Filming – 4:00pm 
Friday April 30 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am 
Saturday May 1 

 All Church Parking Lot Sale – 7:00am 

Sunday May 16 

 Worship Service – 9:00am    
Tuesday May 18 

 Journey 360 Filming – 4:00pm 
Friday May 21 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am   

Week of May 2 Week of May 23 

Sunday May 2 

 Worship Service – 9:00am    
Tuesday May 4 

 Journey 360 Filming – 4:00pm 
Friday May 7 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am   

Sunday May 23 

 Worship Service – 9:00am    
Tuesday May 25 

 Journey 360 Filming – 4:00pm 
Friday May 28 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am   

Week of May 9 Week of May 30 

Sunday May 9              Mother’s Day! 

 Worship Service – 9:00am 
Monday May 10 

 Board Meeting – 4:00pm 
Tuesday May 11 

 Journey 360 Filming – 4:00pm 
Friday May 14 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am   

Sunday May 30 

 Worship Service – 9:00am    
Tuesday June 1 

 Journey 360 Filming – 4:00pm 
Friday June 4 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am   

 


